Monitorler

Uriin

21,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR (Sifir
O0li Piksel Garantili)

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
Ol Piksel Garantili)

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Hikvision

Hikvision

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

152,25 USD

177,45 USD



